
Texas A&M University-Commerce 
College of Business & Technology 

Advising Center Staff 
 

(Ideally CBT Students would see their Mentor to work out details of their program.   
They would be directed to their Faculty Advisor as needed and coordinated with the Mentor) 

 
Department Mentor Contact Info 
Acct/Eco/Fin Annette Taggart 

 
903.468.8753 
Annette_Taggart@tamu-commerce.edu 

Applied Science (BAAS) David Bennett 
 

903.468.6057  
David_Bennett@tamu-commerce.edu  

Business Administration/MIS 
 

Tina Lancaster 903.468.3197 
Tina_Lancaster@tamu-commerce.edu  

Industrial Engineering & Technology  
 

TBA 903.886.5474 
 

Mkt/Mgt 
 

Omar Brown 903.468.5629 
Omar_Brown@tamu-commercee.edu  

 
Graduate Coordinator Brenda Dever 903.468.6051or Brenda_Dever@tamu-commerce.edu  

 
Director, BAAS  Misty Lair 903.886.5155 or Misty_Lair@tamu-commerce.edu  

 
Director, CBT Advising Center Shanna Hoskison 903.886.5190 or CBT@tamu-commerce.edu  

 Shanna_Hoskison@tamu-commerce.edu  
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Texas A&M University-Commerce 
College of Business & Technology 

2009-2010 Faculty Advisors for Undergraduate Students 
 

 Undergraduate Undergraduate Contact Info 
Accounting  
 
NOTE:  Advisor is determined by the first 
letter of the student’s last name: 

A-I: Ms. Virginia Fullwood 
J-R: Dr. Gordon Heslop 
S-Z: Dr. Tim Wilson 

903.886.5654 or Virginia_Fullwood@tamu-commerce.edu 
903.886-5259 or Gordon_Heslop@tamu-commerce.edu 
903.886-5652 or Tim_Wilson@tamu-commerce.edu 

Economics & Finance Dr. Steven Shwiff 
 
Dr. John Greenhut or 
 
Dr. Kurtay Ogunc 
 

BS/Eco 
903.886.5679 or Steven_Shwiff@tamu-commerce.edu 
BBA/Fin 
903.886.5674 or John_Greenhut@tamu-commerce.edu  
903.886.5681 or Kurtay_Ogunc@tamu-commerce.edu  
 

Applied Sciences    
Ms. Misty Lair 
 

BAAS 
903.886.5155 or Misty Lair@tamu-commerce.edu 

Business Administration & MIS BBA/Gen Bus 
  Dr. Donald English 
BBA/MIS 
  Tom Brodnax 
BSBA 
  Dr. Donald English 

BBA in Gen Bus 
903.886.5662 or Donald_English@tamu-commerce.edu 
BBA in MIS 
903.886.5689 or Tom_Brodnax@tamu-commerce.edu 
BSBA 
903.886.5662 or Donald_English@tamu-commerce.edu 

Industrial Engineering & Technology BS/Ind Engineering 
  Dr, Matthew Elam 
  Dr. Delbert Horton 
BS/Tech Mgt 
  Dr. David Anderson  
BS/Industrial Tech 
  Dr. David Anderson 

BS/ IE 
903.468.8737 or Matthew_Elam@tamu-commerce.edu 
903.468.8122 or Delbert_Horton@tamu-commerce.edu 
BS/ Tech Mgt 
903.886.5471 or David_Anderson@tamu-commerce.edu 
BS/ IT 
903.886.5471 or David_Anderson@tamu-commerce.edu 

Marketing & Management BBA/HR 
  Kendra Ingram 
BBA/Mgt  
  Kendra Ingram 
BBA/Mkt 
  Courtney Kernek & 
   Mary Anne Doty 

BBA/HR 
903.886.5701 or Kendra_Ingram@tamu-commerce.edu 
BBA/Mgt 
903.886.5701 or Kendra_Ingram@tamu-commerce.edu 
BBA/Mkt 
903.468.6039 or Courtney_Kernek@tamu-commerce.edu 
903.886.5696 or Maryanne_Doty@tamu-commerce.edu  
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Texas A&M University-Commerce 

College of Business & Technology 
2009-2010 Faculty Advisors for Graduate Students 

 
 
 Graduate Graduate Contact Info 
Economics & Finance MSEco 

  Dr. Steven Shwiff 
MSFin 
  Dr. Sri Nippani 

MSEco 
903.886.5679 or Steven_Shwiff@tamu-commerce.edu 
MSFin 
903.886.5678 or Sri_Nippani@tamu-commerce.edu 

Business Administration  MBA 
  CBT Advising Center  
Brenda Dever or  
Shanna Hoskison 

MBA 
903.468.3197 or MBA@tamu-commerce.edu  

Industrial Engineering & Technology MSTMGT 
  Dr. Ben Cranor 

MSTMGT 
903.468.8682 or Ben_Cranor@tamu-commerce.edu  

Marketing & Management MSMKT 
  Dr. Chris Myers 
MSMGT 
  Dr. Randy Odom 

MSMkt 
903.886.5700 or Chris Myers@tamu-commerce.edu 
MSMgt 
903.886.5695 or Randy_Odom@tamu-commerce.edu  
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